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Comparing qualifications for reliable recognition 2 (QUATREC 2)

Peer learning activity

“Recommendations for facilitating the use of learning

outcomes in credential evaluation”
Agenda

Date: 25 May 2022
Venue: American University of Armenia, 40 Marshal Baghramyan Ave, Yerevan

0019, Armenia

Chaired by: Gayane Harutyunyan, National Information Center for Academic
Recognition and Mobility — ENIC Armenia

Time (AMT)
13:00-13:30
13:30-13:40
13:40-14:10

14:10-14:30

14:30-14:50

14:50-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00

16:00-17:00
17:00-17:15

Topic
Registration // Joining online platform
Welcome and opening of the PLA

Presentation of the QUATREC 2 project, Comparative report and
results

Edmunds Labunskis, Academic Information Centre

Case study: Mapping learning outcomes in Lithuania
Laura Ka$ciukaite, Vytautas Magnus University

Case study: Using learning outcomes in credential evaluation
Garegin Hambardzumyan, Armenian National Agrarian University

Questions and answers
Coffee break

QUATREC 2 project recommendations for promoting the use of learning
outcomes in credential evaluation

Gunta Kinta, Academic Information Centre
Discussion about the recommendations

Conclusions
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