













Comparing qualifications for reliable recognition 2 (QUATREC 2)

Peer learning activity

"Recommendations for facilitating the use of learning outcomes in credential evaluation"

Agenda

Date: 25 May 2022

Venue: American University of Armenia, 40 Marshal Baghramyan Ave, Yerevan

0019, Armenia

Chaired by: Gayane Harutyunyan, National Information Center for Academic

Recognition and Mobility - ENIC Armenia

Time (AMT)	Topic
13:00-13:30	Registration // Joining online platform
13:30-13:40	Welcome and opening of the PLA
13:40-14:10	Presentation of the QUATREC 2 project, Comparative report and results Edmunds Labunskis, Academic Information Centre
14:10-14:30	Case study: Mapping learning outcomes in Lithuania Laura Kaščiukaitė, Vytautas Magnus University
14:30-14:50	Case study: Using learning outcomes in credential evaluation Garegin Hambardzumyan, Armenian National Agrarian University
14:50-15:00	Questions and answers
15:00-15:30	Coffee break
15:30-16:00	QUATREC 2 project recommendations for promoting the use of learning outcomes in credential evaluation Gunta Kinta, Academic Information Centre
16:00-17:00	Discussion about the recommendations
17:00-17:15	Conclusions

